
Update 08/22/22

Date Opponent Site Time

Friday, September 2, 2022 Satanta Satanta 7:00 PM

Monday, September 5, 2022 JV Meade                            Meade 6:30 PM

Friday, September 9, 2022 South Central    Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, September 12, 2022 JV South Central Coldwater 6:30 PM

Friday, September 16, 2022 Bucklin Bucklin 7:00 PM

Monday, September 19, 2022 JV Satanta Sublette 6:30 PM

Friday, September 23, 2022 Meade                            Meade 7:00 PM

Monday, September 26, 2022 JV Meade                            Sublette 6:30 PM

Friday, September 30, 2022 Elkhart Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, October 3, 2022 JV Spearville Spearville 6:30 PM

Friday, October 7, 2022 South Gray Sublette 7:00 PM

Monday, October 10, 2022 Elkhart Elkhart 6:00 PM

Friday, October 14, 2022 Wichita Co. Leoti 7:00 PM

Monday, October 17, 2022 JV Wichita Co. Sublette 6:30 PM

Friday, October 21, 2022 Spearville Sublette 7:00 PM

Friday, October 28, 2022 Bracket Play TBA TBA

Friday, November 4, 2022 Regional TBA TBA

Friday, November 11, 2022 Sectional TBA TBA

Friday, November 18, 2022 Sub-State TBA TBA

Saturday, November 26, 2022 State TBA TBA

Sublette High School 
2022 ~ Football


